STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

Camaro

Prel. Kval Resultat

Anderstorp 4,025 Km

2007-06-16 11:35

Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
8 11:55:17.883 1:48.590 29.469 45.478 33.643
(96) Per-Gunnar Andersson
1 11:40:40.164 2:05.784 34.653 53.282 37.849 (43) Marcus Lundstrém
2 11:42:26.282 1:46.118 28.687 44.822 32.609 1 11:39:18.965 1:51.116 30.265 46.807 34.044
3 11:50:20.305 7:54.023 29.723 54.333 36.157 2 11:41:08.179 1:49.214 29.783 46.025 33.406
4 11:52:05.306 1:45.001 28.469 44.264 32.268 3 11:42:57.607 1:49.428 29.713 45.967 33.748
5 11:53:49.923 1:44.617 28.114 | 44.195 32.308 4 11:52:52.499 9:54.892 29.679 47.039 33.510
5 11:54:40.982 |  1:48.483 | 29.461 |  45.589 33.433
(37) Ole Martin Lindum
1 11:40:45.934 2:04.067 39.958 50.106 34.003 (55) Bosse Hogberg
2 11:42:35.258 1:49.324 30.122 45.935 33.267 1 11:39:28.941 1:51.575 30.592 46.736 34.247
3 11:44:23.440 1:48.182 30.655 45.170 32.357 2 11:41:18.795 1:49.854 29.947 45.452 34.455
4 11:50:18.224 5:54.784 34.030 44.787 32.349 3 11:43:10.313 1:51.518 30.723 46.492 34.303
5 11:52:03.133 1:44.909 28.755 44.085 32.069 4 11:44:59.977 1:49.664 30.095 45.592 33.977
6 11:53:50.990 1:47.857 28.646 | 43.884 35.327 5 11:46:49.206 1:49.229 29.656 45.637 33.936
6 11:52:13.101 5:23.895 31.615 47.981 35.154
(969) Magnus Krokstrém 7 11:54:01.599 |  1:48.498 | 29.913 | 45.133 33.452
1 11:40:24.562 1:48.620 29.609 45.706 33.305 8 11:55:51.252 1:49.653 29.811 45.871 33.971
2 11:42:09.649 1:45.087 28.384 44.245 32.458
3 11:43:54.562 1:44.913 28.337 | 44.322 32.254 (99) Niklas Johansson
4 11:53:25.444 9:30.882 35.980 46.441 32.582 1 11:40:34.790 1:57.893 32.151 50.241 35.501
5 11:55:11.001 1:45.557 28.530 44.872 32.155 2 11:42:24.958 1:50.168 29.734 46.162 34.272
3 11:51:21.165 8:56.207 29.954 47.032 33.906
(69) Anders Brofalk 4 11:53:09.955 | 1:48.790 | 29.568 | 45.540 33.682
1 11:40:34.358 2:06.049 40.069 49.475 36.505
2 11:42:20.640 1:46.282 28.877 44.559 32.846 (20) Christian Nilsson
3 11:49:32.556 7:11.916 30.146 47.045 35.939 1 11:43:00.758 2:01.185 32.643 51.597 36.945
4 11:51:32.143 1:59.587 39.162 46.790 33.635 2 11:45:02.877 2:02.119 32.192 51.415 38.512
5 11:53:18.105 1:45.962 28.910 44.644 32.408 3 11:46:55.922 1:53.045 30.947 47.203 34.895
6 11:55:03.964 1:45.859 28.646 | 44.791 32.422 4 11:48:47.362 1:51.440 31.234 46.014 34.192
5 11:50:37.845 1:50.483 30.224 46.143 34.116
(2) Jonny Gustavsson 6 11:52:28.019 1:50.174 30.372 45.762 34.040
1 11:39:02.273 1:48.971 29.655 45.715 33.601 7 11:54:17.403 | 1:49.384 | 29.981 | 45.313 34.090
2 11:40:54.039 1:51.766 29.260 46.280 36.226 8 11:56:07.645 1:50.242 30.365 46.098 33.779
3 11:42:42.369 1:48.330 29.439 45.283 33.608
4 11:44:32.275 1:49.906 29.997 45.677 34.232 (8) Ronny Nygard
5 11:46:21.573 1:49.298 29.443 45.868 33.987 1 11:40:21.469 1:53.077 30.962 47.797 34.318
6 11:52:34.085 6:12.512 30.785 46.701 34.005 2 11:42:11.297 | 1:49.828 | 29.779 46.824 33.225
7 11:54:22.004 1:47.919 29.460 45.220 33.239 3 11:48:55.960 6:44.663 29.474 | 46.011 33.313
(39) Bernard Kongsrud (21) Jan Nilsson
1 11:40:46.638 2:03.644 39.611 50.011 34.022 1 11:39:19.406 1:55.133 31.268 47.621 36.244
2 11:42:37.252 1:50.614 30.343 46.375 33.896 2 11:41:09.499 | 1:50.093 |  30.093 | 46.402 33.598
3 11:44:26.748 1:49.496 29.671 46.596 33.229
4 11:50:58.412 6:31.664 32.882 47.192 33.680 (49) Kjell Folkesson
5 11:52:46.638 1:48.226 29.423 45.608 33.195 1 11:40:41.300 2:00.853 33.481 49.925 37.447
6 11:54:35.708 1:49.070 29.175 45.156 34.739 2 11:42:35.657 1:54.357 31.277 47.519 35.561
7 11:56:23.735 1:48.027 28.715 | 46.001 33.311 3 11:44:28.681 1:53.024 31.442 47.480 34.102
4 11:46:20.487 1:51.806 31.176 46.550 34.080
(35) Jan Aronsson 5 11:48:11.903 1:51.416 30.750 46.365 34.301
1 11:40:48.657 2:04.766 39.944 49.726 35.096 6 11:50:03.679 1:51.776 30.992 46.225 34.559
2 11:42:38.009 1:49.352 29.366 46.021 33.965 7 11:51:55.453 1:51.774 30.745 46.554 34.475
3 11:44:27.684 1:49.675 29.179 | 46.605 33.891 8 11:53:46.506 | 1:51.053 | 30.729 46.105 34.219
4 11:46:18.083 1:50.399 30.892 45.787 33.720 9 11:55:37.580 1:51.074 30.824 46.085 34.165
5 11:48:06.209 1:48.126 29.231 45.229 33.666
6 11:54:39.630 6:33.421 31.374 51.253 35.237 (31) Leif Gaije
7 11:56:27.954 1:48.324 29.318 45.469 33.537 1 11:40:54.895 2:09.025 39.433 51.939 37.653
2 11:42:50.669 | 1:55.774 |  31.398 48.523 35.853
(11) Frederick Bylund 3 11:44:47.174 1:56.505 31.643 | 48.128 36.734
1 11:39:23.966 1:50.321 30.157 46.293 33.871
2 11:41:12.151 1:48.185 29.304 | 45.445 33.436 (4) Joakim Bergstrom
3 11:43:06.352 1:54.201 30.107 50.126 33.968 1 11:46:29.535 2:09.055 41.204 50.460 37.391
4 11:44:56.335 1:49.983 30.013 46.032 33.938 2 11:48:27.918 1:58.383 31.638 49.930 36.815
5 11:46:44.774 1:48.439 29.338 45.411 33.690 3 11:50:24.556 | 1:56.638 |  31.570 | 48.773 36.295
6 11:48:33.566 1:48.792 29.716 45.396 33.680 4 11:52:23.218 1:58.662 30.747 49.464 38.451
7 11:53:29.293 4:55.727 30.018 45.966 33.661
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(12) Sofia Liliegren
1 11:39:25.034 1:50.145 30.150 46.483 33.512
2 11:41:14.774 1:49.740 29.854 \ 45.874 34.012
3 11:46:31.677 5:16.903 30.216 46.221 33.896
4 11:48:54.615 2:22.938 1:01.562 47.729 33.647
5 11:50:45.284 1:50.669 30.866 46.334 33.469
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